Accessibility Standards + Design Guidelines
Advisory Working Group Agenda

April 20, 1 p.m. to 4 p.m. ZOOM

The meeting will be recorded on video to allow for CC playback.

1-1:15
1:15-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:45

3:45-4:00

Welcome and Updates

MIG — Strategy Presentation and
Questions

Schedule and Plan

Break

Second Listening Session Workshop
Update and outreach plan going
forward (Ashley)

GAP Analysis and Integration of
Workshop Feedback

Wrap up and next steps




